
Tide Isle Dining Chair
Brand: GlobeWest

Description: Tide isle range gets an update with a new resin weave dining chair.

A classic versatile design that pairs with the collection.

RRP $1,075.00

PRODUCT CODE CH-TIDE-ISLE-CHK

COLOR Chalk

SIZE W510 x D590 x H820mm

Specifications

SUPPLIED

Assembly: Assembled

BRAND

Brand: GlobeWest

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description: Tide isle range gets an update with a
new resin weave dining chair. A classic versatile
design that pairs with the collection.

SPECIFICATIONS

FRAME:

Material: Aluminum

Finish: Powdercoat

Colour: Stonewhite

CUSHION:

Fill: Standard Foam

UPHOLSTERY:

Removable Covers: No

Colour: Sunproof Southend 130 White

Composition: Sunproof 100% Olefin

ADDITIONAL DIMENSIONS:

Back Height: 830mm

Seat Height: 480mm

LEG:

Material: Aluminium

Colour: Stonewhite

COMMERCIAL:

Note: Please contact the sales team to discuss the
suitability of this product for your project
requirements.

Notes
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Tide Isle Dining Chair
Brand: GlobeWest

Description: Tide isle range gets an update with a new resin weave dining chair.

A classic versatile design that pairs with the collection.

RRP $1,075.00

PRODUCT CODE CH-TIDE-ISLE-NAT

COLOR Natural/Canvas Sand

SIZE W510 x D590 x H820mm

Specifications

SUPPLIED

Assembly: Assembled

BRAND

Brand: GlobeWest

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description: Tide isle range gets an update with a
new resin weave dining chair. A classic versatile
design that pairs with the collection.

SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY:

Composition: 100% Acrylic

Colour: Canvas Sand

Removable Covers: No

FRAME:

Finish: Powdercoat

Material: Aluminum + Resin

Colour: Stonewhite

ADDITIONAL DIMENSIONS:

Seat Height: 480mm

Back Height: 830mm

CUSHION:

Fill: Standard Foam

LEG:

Colour: Stonewhite

Material: Aluminium

COMMERCIAL:

Note: Please contact the sales team to discuss the
suitability of this product for your project
requirements.

Notes
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